
GIRLS 123.4 RESULTS

Girls 123.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joslyn Nichols Triplains 120.6 135.0 10

2 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 118.2 130.0 8

3 Lillian Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 117.2 110.0 6

4 Michelle Gallegos Wichita County 119.0 110.0 4

5 Lola Feuerborn Lyndon High School 116.0 105.0 2

6 Jennifer Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 116.6 105.0 1

7 Kiersten Tholstrup Washington County High School 117.2 105.0 0

8 Honesty Williams Canton_galva High School 120.2 105.0 0

9 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 116.6 100.0 0

10 cassie vitt st. paul high school 118.6 95.0 0

11 marisa obrien st. paul high school 120.6 95.0 0

12 Alondra Equia Moundridge HS 117.0 90.0 0

13 Jenna Flaming Goessel High School 118.0 75.0 0

14 Sarai Mendoza Wakefield High School 115.8 70.0 0

Girls 123.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lillian Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 117.2 260.0 10

2 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 118.2 245.0 8

3 Michelle Gallegos Wichita County 119.0 230.0 6

4 Jennifer Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 116.6 215.0 4

5 Kiersten Tholstrup Washington County High School 117.2 210.0 2

6 Joslyn Nichols Triplains 120.6 185.0 1

7 cassie vitt st. paul high school 118.6 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Honesty Williams Canton_galva High School 120.2 160.0 0

9 marisa obrien st. paul high school 120.6 155.0 0

10 Sarai Mendoza Wakefield High School 115.8 140.0 0

11 Lola Feuerborn Lyndon High School 116.0 140.0 0

12 Jenna Flaming Goessel High School 118.0 125.0 0

13 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 116.6 0 0

14 Alondra Equia Moundridge HS 117.0 0 0

Girls 123.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kiersten Tholstrup Washington County High School 117.2 165.0 10

2 Michelle Gallegos Wichita County 119.0 155.0 8

3 Jennifer Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 116.6 145.0 6

4 Joslyn Nichols Triplains 120.6 145.0 4

5 Lillian Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 117.2 135.0 2

6 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 118.2 135.0 1

7 marisa obrien st. paul high school 120.6 110.0 0

8 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 116.6 105.0 0

9 cassie vitt st. paul high school 118.6 100.0 0

10 Lola Feuerborn Lyndon High School 116.0 95.0 0

11 Honesty Williams Canton_galva High School 120.2 90.0 0

12 Sarai Mendoza Wakefield High School 115.8 85.0 0

13 Alondra Equia Moundridge HS 117.0 85.0 0

14 Jenna Flaming Goessel High School 118.0 75.0 0

Girls 123.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Monica Jordan Ness City Eagles 118.2 510.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Lillian Steinbrock Clifton-Clyde 117.2 505.0 0

3 Michelle Gallegos Wichita County 119.0 495.0 0

4 Kiersten Tholstrup Washington County High School 117.2 480.0 0

5 Jennifer Galicia Thunder Ridge High School 116.6 465.0 0

6 Joslyn Nichols Triplains 120.6 465.0 0

7 cassie vitt st. paul high school 118.6 375.0 0

8 marisa obrien st. paul high school 120.6 360.0 0

9 Honesty Williams Canton_galva High School 120.2 355.0 0

10 Lola Feuerborn Lyndon High School 116.0 340.0 0

11 Sarai Mendoza Wakefield High School 115.8 295.0 0

12 Jenna Flaming Goessel High School 118.0 275.0 0

13 Sierra Marsell Central Plains 116.6 205.0 0

14 Alondra Equia Moundridge HS 117.0 175.0 0


